1
High Speed Transmission, 0.8mm Pitch Connectors for PCB Connections
FX18 Series
2023.1
■Features
● 0.8mm pitch
●   Connection type : Coplanar /right angle /
parallel (height : 10 to 45mm)

ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
7
FX18 Series●High Speed Transmission, 0.8mm Pitch Connectors for PCB Connections
●Right angle header
Unit : mm
●Right angle receptacle
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. A B C D E F G H (No. of contacts)
FX18-40S-0.8SH 579-0009-4 15.2 27.9 25.0 18.4 24.65 20 21 40
FX18-60S-0.8SH 579-0010-3 23.2 35.9 33.0 26.4 32.65 30 31 60
FX18-80S-0.8SH 579-0011-6 31.2 43.9 41.0 34.4 40.65 40 41 80
FX18-100S-0.8SH 579-0012-9 39.2 51.9 49.0 42.4 48.65 50 51 100
FX18-120S-0.8SH 579-0013-1 47.2 59.9 57.0 50.4 56.65 60 61 120
FX18-140S-0.8SH 579-0014-4 55.2 67.9 65.0 58.4 64.65 70 71 140
Part No. HRS No. A B C D E F G H (No. of contacts)
FX18-40P-0.8SH 579-0002-5 15.2 27.9 24.95 18.4 24.65 20 21 40
FX18-60P-0.8SH 579-0003-8 23.2 35.9 32.95 26.4 32.65 30 31 60
FX18-80P-0.8SH 579-0004-0 31.2 43.9 40.95 34.4 40.65 40 41 80
FX18-100P-0.8SH 579-0005-3 39.2 51.9 48.95 42.4 48.65 50 51 100
FX18-120P-0.8SH 579-0006-6 47.2 59.9 56.95 50.4 56.65 60 61 120
FX18-140P-0.8SH 579-0007-9 55.2 67.9 64.95 58.4 64.65 70 71 140
M
ar
.1
.2

ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
8
FX18 Series●High Speed Transmission, 0.8mm Pitch Connectors for PCB Connections
＋ －
●Straight header
● Straight header (10mm stack height)
Unit : mm
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. A B C D E F G H (No of contacts)
FX18-40P-0.8SV 579-0016-0 27.9 15.2 24.95 18.4 24.65 20 21 40
FX18-60P-0.8SV 579-0017-2 35.9 23.2 32.95 26.4 32.65 30 31 60
FX18-80P-0.8SV 579-0018-5 43.9 31.2 40.95 34.4 40.65 40 41 80
FX18-100P-0.8SV 579-0019-8 51.9 39.2 48.95 42.4 48.65 50 51 100
FX18-120P-0.8SV 579-0020-7 59.9 47.2 56.95 50.4 56.65 60 61 120
FX18-140P-0.8SV 579-0021-0 67.9 55.2 64.95 58.4 64.65 70 71 140
Part No. HRS No. A B C D E F G H (No of contacts)
FX18-40P-0.8SV10 579-0022-2 27.9 15.2 24.95 18.4 24.65 20 21 40
FX18-60P-0.8SV10 579-0023-5 35.9 23.2 32.95 26.4 32.65 30 31 60
FX18-80P-0.8SV10 579-0024-8 43.9 31.2 40.95 34.4 40.65 40 41 80
FX18-100P-0.8SV10 579-0034-1 51.9 39.2 48.95 42.4 48.65 50 51 100
FX18-120P-0.8SV10 579-0025-0 59.9 47.2 56.95 50.4 56.65 60 61 120
FX18-140P-0.8SV10 579-0035-4 67.9 55.2 64.95 58.4 64.65 70 71 140
M
ar
.1
.2

D
. A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
9
FX18 Series●High Speed Transmission, 0.8mm Pitch Connectors for PCB Connections
Part No. HRS No. A B C D E F G H (No. of contacts)
FX18-40S-0.8SV10 579-0055-1 27.9 25 15.2 18.4 26.05 20 21 40
FX18-60S-0.8SV10 579-0056-4 35.9 33 23.2 26.4 34.05 30 31 60
FX18-80S-0.8SV10 579-0057-7 43.9 41 31.2 34.4 42.05 40 41 80
FX18-100S-0.8SV10 579-0058-0 51.9 49 39.2 42.4 50.05 50 51 100
FX18-120S-0.8SV10 579-0059-2 59.9 57 47.2 50.4 58.05 60 61 120
FX18-140S-0.8SV10 579-0060-1 67.9 65 55.2 58.4 66.05 70 71 140
Part No. HRS No. A B C D E F G H (No. of contacts)
FX18-40S-0.8SV15 579-0026-3 27.9 25 15.2 18.4 26.05 20 21 40
FX18-60S-0.8SV15 579-0027-6 35.9 33 23.2 26.4 34.05 30 31 60
FX18-80S-0.8SV15 579-0028-9 43.9 41 31.2 34.4 42.05 40 41 80
FX18-100S-0.8SV15 579-0036-7 51.9 49 39.2 42.4 50.05 50 51 100
FX18-120S-0.8SV15 579-0029-1 59.9 57 47.2 50.4 58.05 60 61 120
FX18-140S-0.8SV15 579-0037-0 67.9 65 55.2 58.4 66.05 70 71 140
●Straight receptacle (10mm stack height)
● Straight receptacle (15mm stack height)
No.H No.G
No.1No.F

D
. A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
10
FX18 Series●High Speed Transmission, 0.8mm Pitch Connectors for PCB Connections
Part No. HRS No. A B C D E F G H (No. of contacts)
FX18-40S-0.8SV20 579-0030-0 27.9 25 15.2 18.4 26.05 20 21 40
FX18-60S-0.8SV20 579-0031-3 35.9 33 23.2 26.4 34.05 30 31 60
FX18-80S-0.8SV20 579-0032-6 43.9 41 31.2 34.4 42.05 40 41 80
FX18-100S-0.8SV20 579-0038-2 51.9 49 39.2 42.4 50.05 50 51 100
FX18-120S-0.8SV20 579-0033-9 59.9 57 47.2 50.4 58.05 60 61 120
FX18-140S-0.8SV20 579-0039-5 67.9 65 55.2 58.4 66.05 70 71 140
●Straight receptacle (20mm stack height)
Unit : mm
No.1 No.E
No.GNo.F

9±
0.
15
C±0.15
19
.7
±
0.
3
P=0.8±0.15
B±0.2
D±0.15
●Interposer (15mm height)
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. A B C D E F G (No. of contacts)
FX18-40PS-0.8H15 579-0049-9 27.9 15.2 24.95 25 20 21 40
FX18-60PS-0.8H15 579-0050-8 35.9 23.2 32.95 33 30 31 60
FX18-80PS-0.8H15 579-0051-0 43.9 31.2 40.95 41 40 41 80
FX18-100PS-0.8H15 579-0052-3 51.9 39.2 48.95 49 50 51 100
FX18-120PS-0.8H15 579-0053-6 59.9 47.2 56.95 57 60 61 120
FX18-140PS-0.8H15 579-0054-9 67.9 55.2 64.95 65 70 71 140
M
ar
.1
.2